
Spogliatoi

Via Simen

Spogliatoi

Piscina

Palapenz

Stadio del ghiaccio

Palco

Stazione FFS

Via Alighieri

Via Franscini
Spogliatoi

Corso San Gottardo

V
ia

 V
al

da
ni

V
ia

 V
el

a

Piazza
IndipendenzaVia Soldini

Via Commercio

V
ia

 1
° 

A
g

os
to

V
ia B

ossi

1
2

3
4

5

6

8 7

101112

1516

18

25

ATTIVITÀ SPORTISSIMA
1  Maxi-tramp
2  Unihockey
3  Judo
4  Tiro
5  Ginnastica
6  Fitness
7  Arrampicata
8  Tennis tavolo
9  Atletica
10  Hockey su ghiaccio
11  Pattinaggio artistico
12  Curling
13  Calcio
14  Mountain bike
15  Badminton
16  Bocce
17  Pallacanestro
18  Pallavolo
19  Tennis
20  Nuoto
21  Salvataggio
22  Acquagym
23  Tiro con l’arco
24  Beach volley

ESIBIZIONI
Palco   Esibizioni varie

INTRATTENIMENTI
25  Giochi vari

 Radio LiMe

SERVIZI
 Trenino-navetta gratuito
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